

1SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No. 144 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> - Ms. Medha Pande, learned counsel for the petitioner. - Mr. G.S. Negi, Addl. C.S.C. for the State. - List this case on 19.02.2024, as fresh. - Urgency Application IA No. 01 of 2024 stands rejected. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) Vacation Judge 07.02.2024 Nahid/Kaushal