

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS 144 / 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. M.S. Pal, Senior Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. K.N. Joshi, Deputy AG, for the State. (2) Learned State Counsel refers to Annexure CA-3, which is a letter submitted by the petitioner before Public Service Tribunal. Learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to get instructions on the said aspect within a week. (3) List on 21.5.2026. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 4.5.2026 Pr

--	--	--	--